
$239,900 - 8055 E Thomas Road (unit C203), Scottsdale
MLS® #6859828 

$239,900
1 Bedroom, 1.00 Bathroom, 627 sqft
Residential on 0 Acres

WOODLAND SPRINGS, Scottsdale, AZ

Check out this Beautifully Updated, Fully
Furnished, Condo Located in the Heart of
Scottsdale! The Condo Features: Brand New
Flooring & Baseboards, Updated Kitchen with
Quartz Countertops, Stainless Steel
Appliances and Great Room Floorplan.
Woodland Springs is one of the Few
Communities that allows for Short Term
Rentals and they also Updated the
Complex/Amenities in 2024 which Include:
New Gym, Sauna, Pool, Hot Tub, and Tennis
Courts. Do Not Miss out on this Great Condo
and Everything it has to Offer!!

Built in 1972

Essential Information

MLS® # 6859828

Price $239,900

Bedrooms 1

Bathrooms 1.00

Square Footage 627

Acres 0.00

Year Built 1972

Type Residential

Sub-Type Apartment

Status Active

Community Information

Address 8055 E Thomas Road (unit C203)

Subdivision WOODLAND SPRINGS



City Scottsdale

County Maricopa

State AZ

Zip Code 85251

Amenities

Amenities Community Spa, Community Spa Htd, Community Pool Htd, Community
Pool, Community Laundry, Tennis Court(s), Fitness Center

Utilities SRP

Parking Spaces 1

Parking Assigned

Pool None

Interior

Interior Features High Speed Internet, Granite Counters, Eat-in Kitchen, Full Bth Master
Bdrm

Heating Electric

Cooling Central Air

Fireplaces None

# of Stories 2

Exterior

Exterior Features Balcony

Roof Composition

Construction Stucco, Wood Frame, Painted

School Information

District Scottsdale Unified District

Elementary Pima Elementary School

Middle Mohave Middle School

High Coronado High School

Listing Details

Listing Office Keller Williams Integrity First
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